SALESPERSON	BILLING P	TOTAL SPOTS						39031		NUMBER	CONTACT	PHONE #	ADDRESS	NAME &	(98
RSON	BILLING PROJECTION	OTS 12						25.00		RATE	Same	>	1	H-14	98.3 FM
Rt.	1	TOTÁL F	And the same of th	de des la completa de la completa del la completa de la completa de la completa del la completa de la completa de la completa del la	And the second of the second o					DATES	e s	STATE		Belon	92.3 FM
TME -	JUL	ILLING \$150.						×	08.	LGTH	ner- a prese a quantità del per especial del persona d	ZIP		ens	× ×
ATE	AUG			DNJCK#		Est W				START TIME	Rasi	START	325 R	PHONE FAX 97	COLUME
GENERAL MANAGER	SEP	INVOICE DESC		CK# 3312		ene Lation	aniio ascai ior	0)	7 5 5	E END TIME	14/3/4/14	END	325 RADIO LANE	PHONE 979-732-5766 FAX 979-732-6377	COLUMBUS, TX 78934
ANAGER	APR OCT	DESCRIPTION	(3)				ann k acean a fisia	NE		MON	A SOLUTION		anii Anii		er old ed
NS00	NON	pol						24	N N	TUE WED	0,340	The state of the s	AGENCY /	RENEWAL	he ve
e Station		6	,						l U	WED THUR FRI	Colorado Com/	Jek !			
12.50	DEC	Mardy							2	SAT	do Com	2	0	CASH	
			edop:	1073 S	1000 1000 1000				(6) (4) (4)	SUN	lin Line 3.837)	4,			

	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	Search Mail	Search Web Jud	Profile	∨ Go	Sign Out Hom
Inbox Contacts Notepa	d Colondon		Switch to th	e newest Yah	noo Mail	
Compose	Delete Reply Reply All Forward Acti	ons	Apply		13 Charles of	D
Check Other Mail	Google Nexus 9 from A tablet for m				OT SW Page	
AOL_Mail		novers and makers. Desig	MOTOR DE DE CONTRACTOR DE CONT	***************************************	0.5 (9/8/6/48 (
nbox (804)	Lois Kolkhorst NEW BUY From: "Haley Beth Davis" <haley@davisl< td=""><td></td><td>sday, December 3, 20</td><td>014 3:00 PM</td><td>60, 979 A <u>6</u>98 63, 578 LB[36</td><td></td></haley@davisl<>		sday, December 3, 20	014 3:00 PM	60, 979 A <u>6</u> 98 63, 578 LB [36	
Prafts (112)	To: "kulmradio@yahoo.com" <kulmrad< td=""><td>The state of the s</td><td></td><td></td><td>or cardya s</td><td></td></kulmrad<>	The state of the s			or cardya s	
ent	ucejous <u>cerado</u> ir cous	a dagad palla banca a rakeba paratata 24	Full H	eaders Printable	12 04400 21	
pam (518) [Empty]	1 Files 1 MB Download All	Catalia Ca			o a	
rash (156) [Empty]	PDF 1 MB					
	Scan.pdf Canada				ng yang y ng yang s	
y Folders [Edit]	Save				du ele del y on consume	scoreig
ponsored	NAR and Conv. of Check Att				on Monassing	
Service statio	NAB and Copy of Check Att. Client: Lois Kolkhorst for Texas:				>	
- 1	Client: Lois Kolkhorst for Texas : Agency: Davis Lenz Media	senate seg			na spanie se na spanie se	
nShoes.com nging Art & Fashion gether	Traffic: Same Creative "Rock S Buy:	Solid" – 100%			AS EMPLOYED A	redno LE
CALEBOOK SELECTION	Dec 4-6, 2014: Gross Net	Rate	Spots	255	ON OVE C	216.75
	Thur-Fri 6a-7p, Sat 10a-3p. 5 pe		98.3 Country	\$17.00	15	
Burgers Conton Gin tresor Butana Cass And Edupur	in the chop ip. I per day	THE SECOND STREET	98.3 Country 98.3 Country	\$26.00	520 pm	ana Ranges 4.8 cu. ft.
Bubble & Assummer		100	98.3 Country	\$25.00	100	\$298
Breatheay Orton (can Str		A Catherine action	Total		5	
DOMESTIC RECENT CARRESTS	Please spread as evenly as possible betw	veen days and dayparts	. Total		3 20 3	
Seastlet Guan Chox Gir	Please confirm, thanks!				2 De phy 3	
Boys Asid Gins Carls	Haley Beth Davis Davis Lenz Media					
рай дов Вини говаба	6060 N. Central Expy				0 110 20 30	1
Bane College	Dallas, Texas 75206 214/599-0900 (office)				5 06 Min 5	1914
Estationary and an artist of the second	214/599-9696 (fax) 214/673-0995 (cell)				ra galasti (g	
					FOR BLACKS	009kB ()
Best time Compos on the					5	
Banardo vor Fire contra Seat Little Cowboy (as the plays free Service	<					
THE PERSON OF TH	Delete Reply Reply All Forward Action		Apply			
mpose	<	\$ \$40.00 miles	Apply		o profesionali O profesionali S (September 14)	
mpose	Delete Reply Reply All Forward Action	Saldeciale entry and film in all	Apply		Tangales Sacrassissis Sacrassissis	COSTES DE COSTES
Acetin City similar American Country for American America	Delete Reply Reply All Forward Action	y Comits Sarbeogra Principalis	Apply	1 1 0 0	100 May 100 Ma	consult of
Average County Fair Average Average Best Line County Line Free County Average Average Average Average A	Delete Reply Reply All Forward Action	ny Pasamaoy Audica ab y Cambo amby For barboniam Administra		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	C Properties Action of the Control o	to occupation of the control of the
MPS straight and an analysis of the control of the	Delete Reply Reply All Forward Action	ny Pasamaoy Audica ab y Cambo amby For barboniam Administra		0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Control of the contro	consign of country of
mpose and the same	Delete Reply Reply All Forward Action	Jal Mar Brando n) Phisterico, Audice so y Lentis Herry Fei Herry Lie Africa Herry Africa Herry		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	CHARLES AND CHARLE	CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
mpose	Delete Reply Reply All Forward Action	Controls Tal Mar Ta		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	STORY OF THE STORY	CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
mpose Moster Hills Caron Paris	Delete Reply Reply All Forward Action	Sinchelia Compiliation of the second of the		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	STORY OF THE STORY	CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
mpose ###################################	Delete Reply Reply All Forward Action	a pervice acomplia complia		(004	STORY OF THE STORY	CONTROL CONTRO

FEDERAL CANDIDATE CERTIFICATION

In Order For Federal Candidates To Receive The Lowest Unit Charge During A Political Window, The Following Certification Is Required:

I,			
(name of feder programming to	al candidate or authoriz o be broadcast (in whol	red committee) hereby certify t e or in part) pursuant to this a	that the greement:
	□ does	□ does not	
refer to an op programming the	pposing candidate (che hat does refer to an opp	eck applicable box). I further posing candidate:	certify that for the
(check applicat	ole box)		
☐ the radio pridentifies the cathe broadcast.	ogramming contains a andidate, the office bein	personal audio statement by t ig sought, and that the candida	he candidate that ate has approved
image of the ca	indidate for a duration o ed statement identifying	ns a clearly identifiable photogor at least four seconds, and a the candidate, that the candidate's authorized	simultaneously
Que	Banth		
	signature of candid	date or authorized committe	e
July	Barrett		
	printed nam	ne	date

AGREED UPON SCHEDULE

(TO BE FILLED IN ONLY IF STATION DOES NOT ACCEPT ALL OF CANDIDATE'S REQUEST)

Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
		age nonly Choe		med gares occar	00 0) (c.6)/ b)(.0)
		lis for abuscanow		on teacher for all to astronic leases	
					la l
				ingsten be	iore Rudalle vi 1949-26841 ¢
		[***C-*******		net 2014-142 PM	ingers Wassage Notice Way 22 Foliay Way 22

Attach proposed schedule with charges (if available):

AFTER AIRING OF BROADCASTS:

Attach invoices or Schedule Run Summary to this Form showing:

- actual air time and charges for each spot;
- 2) the date(s), exact time(s) and reason(s) for Make-Good(s), if any; and
- the amount of rebates given (identify exact date, time, class of broadcast and dollar amount for each rebate), if any.

Note: Because the FCC requires that the political file contain the actual times the spots air and the rates charged, that information should be included in the file as soon as possible. If that information is only generated monthly, the file should include the name of a contact person who can provide the times that specific spots aired and the rates charged. The FCC's online political files include a folder for "Terms and Disclosures." NAB suggests that, for stations subject to the online public file rule, the names of contact person(s) be placed in that folder.

STATION:

KULM-FM

ORDER#: 3121234

DATE:

11/25/2014

MARKET: REP:

Houston-Galveston, TX Non-Rep Local Focus

AMOUNT: \$1,023.60

AGENCY:

MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

SPOTS: 60

1675 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd

SUITE 1000

MOD:

Stn Ver: 1 Last:

SALES OFFICE:

PHILADELPHIA

SLS PH: 412 421 2600

SALESPERSON:

Roger Rafson

SLS FAX: 412 421 6001

SLS EMAIL:

Roger.Rafson@genesismediaholdings.com

AGENCY:

MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES

AGY CLI:

CONTRACT # FOR INVOICING 4243067

ADVERTISER:

Gary Gates for Texas 2014

AGY PRD:

INVOICE: MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES

PRODUCT:

11/25-12/6/14

AGY EST:

1675 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd

SUITE 1000

FLIGHT:

[X]Unwired []Spot []Mod

11-26-2014 TO 12-05-2014

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

TOT # OF DAYS:

PRIM. DEMO:

Adults 35+

10

[X]Cash []Trade

SEC. DEMO:

SPOT TYPE:

LAST SENT: 11/25/2014 14:58

COMMENTS

DAV#2

11/25/2014: THIS IS A NEW ORDER, PLEASE CONFIRM WITHIN 48 HRS TO SHANNA.BUSTILLOS@GENESISMEDIAHOLDINGS.COM OR CONFIRM IN RX IF YOU ARE SET UP. THANK YOU

Please send invoices electronically.

Address invoices in care of Strategic Media Services.

THIS IS AN UNWIRED NETWORK ORDER. SEND AFFIDAVITS TO MFS AT THE ADDRESS ABOVE OR ELECTRONICALLY BY THE 3RD OF THE MTH AFTER THE BROADCAST MTH HAS AIRED AS BILLING BEGINS AT MONTH'S END. MFS ELECTRONIC INVOICES: RADIOINVOICES.COM: RI12580 OR 9912580; MARKETRON: 120873; EMEDIATRADE: EMT10263.

ONLY UPON PAYMENT FROM THE AGY WILL MFS REMIT TO STATION. PAYMENT TO STATION WILL BE PROCESSED WITHIN 7 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT FROM AGENCY.

Station will be billed for 15% commission on the net amount of this order.

DAY	#1		11/26/2014	To 11/26/2014			TOT \$102.36	3	TOTAL SP	OTS 6
NAC	LNI	DDT CD	DAVO	OTABT	ENIO	 				

MC	LN	DPT CD	DAYS	START	END TIME	LEN	START	STOP	SP/DY	RATE	TOTAL
	1	RT	W	6:00AM	7:00PM	60	11/26/2014	11/26/2014	. 6	\$17.06	\$102.36

DATA	FZ		11/2//2014 10	11/2//2014		TOT \$102.36			TOTAL SPOTS 6		
MC	LN	DPT CD	DAYS	START	END TIME	LEN	START	STOP	SP/DY	RATE	TOTAL
	1	RT	T	6:00AM	7:00PM	60	11/27/2014	11/27/2014	6	\$17.06	\$102.36

STATION:

KULM-FM

ORDER#: 3121234

DATE:

11/25/2014

MARKET: REP:

Houston-Galveston, TX Non-Rep Local Focus

AMOUNT: \$1,023.60 SPOTS: 60

AGENCY: MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES

1675 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd

SUITE 1000 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

MOD:

Stn Ver: 1 Last:

SALES OFFICE:

PHILADELPHIA Roger Rafson

SLS PH: 412 421 2600 SLS FAX: 412 421 6001

SALESPERSON: SLS EMAIL:

Roger.Rafson@genesismediaholdings.com

AGENCY:

MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES

AGY CLI:

CONTRACT # FOR INVOICING 4243067

ADVERTISER:

Gary Gates for Texas 2014

AGY PRD:

INVOICE: MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES

PRODUCT:

11/25-12/6/14

AGY EST:

1675 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd

SUITE 1000

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

FLIGHT:

11-26-2014 TO 12-05-2014

[X]Unwired []Spot []Mod

TOT # OF DAYS:

PRIM. DEMO:

Adults 35+

10

[X]Cash []Trade

SEC. DEMO:

SPOT TYPE:

LAST SENT: 11/25/2014 14:58

DAY#3		11/28/2014 To	11/28/2014			TOT \$102.36	1	TOTAL SPOTS 6			
MC	LN	DPT CD	DAYS	START	END TIME	LEN	START	STOP	SP/DY	RATE	TOTAL
	1	RT	F	6:00AM	7:00PM	60	11/28/2014	11/28/2014	6	\$17.06	\$102.36

DAY#4		11/29/2014 To	11/29/2014		TOT \$102.36		TOTAL SPOTS 6				
MC	LN	DPT CD	DAYS	START	END TIME	LEN	START	STOP	SP/DY	RATE	TOTAL
	1	RT	s.	6:00AM	7:00PM	60	11/29/2014	11/29/2014	6	\$17.06	\$102.36

DAY#5		11/30/2014 To	11/30/2014				TOT \$102.36			TOTAL SPOTS 6		
MC	LN	DPT CD	DAYS	START	END TIME	LEN	START	STOP	SP/DY	RATE	TOTAL	
	1	RT	s	6:00AM	7:00PM	60	11/30/2014	11/30/2014	6	\$17.06	\$102.36	

DAY#6			12/1/2014 To	12/1/2014				TOT \$102.36			TOTAL SPOTS 6		
MC	LN	DPT CD	DAYS	START	END TIME	LEN	START	STOP	SP/DY	RATE	TOTAL		
	1	RT	М	6:00AM	7:00PM	60	12/1/2014	12/1/2014	6	\$17.06	\$102.36		

AGREEMENT FORM FOR POLITICAL CANDIDATE ADVERTISEMENTS

(check applicable box)

☐ FEDERAL CANDIDATE

■ STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE

To Avail Themselves Of The Lowest Unit Charge During A Political Window, Federal Candidates Must Sign The Certification On Page 3

Station and	Location:			Date:	
I, Ben Rhe	eault				
being/on beh	_{alf of:} Gary	Gates for T	X		
		_{e of the} Repub			
		of: state sen			
in the Spec					10
election to be	held on: 12	/6/2014			-
		ime as follows:			
Broadcast	Time of Day.		-	imas nar	N1

Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
				Statethant Total	
143 (150)			Codar Dance (49)		100,00
4800.00			haden Davis Heff		500 00

Attach proposed schedule with charges (if available):

I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished by:

Gary Gates for Texas

and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity. I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.

The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:

Darrell Alley

This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates; and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).

THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Committee

	CONTRACT CONTRACT
Benjamin Rheault	Digitally signed by Benjamin Rheault DN: cn=Benjamin Rheault, o.o., enall=brheault@etrategicmediaservices.com, c+US Date: 2014.11.18 1015.39.0507
Signa	ature
Be Signed By Station Repres	entative
□ Accepted in Pa	art
Judy Bar	rett Office mgr
	Signa Be Signed By Station Repres

STATION: MARKET:

KULM-FM

Houston-Galveston, TX

ORDER#: 3121234 AMOUNT: \$1,023.60

SPOTS: 60

DATE: AGENCY: 11/25/2014

MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

1675 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd

SUITE 1000

MOD:

REP:

Stn Ver: 1 Last:

Non-Rep Local Focus

SALES OFFICE: SALESPERSON: **PHILADELPHIA**

Roger Rafson

SLS PH: 412 421 2600 SLS FAX: 412 421 6001

SLS EMAIL:

Roger.Rafson@genesismediaholdings.com

AGENCY:

MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES

AGY CLI:

CONTRACT # FOR INVOICING 4243067

ADVERTISER:

Gary Gates for Texas 2014

AGY PRD:

INVOICE: MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES

PRODUCT:

11/25-12/6/14

AGY EST:

1675 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd

SUITE 1000

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

FLIGHT:

11-26-2014 TO 12-05-2014

[X]Unwired []Spot []Mod

10

TOT # OF DAYS:

PRIM. DEMO: SEC. DEMO:

Adults 35+

[X]Cash []Trade

SPOT TYPE:

LAST SENT: 11/25/2014 14:58

DAY#7

DAV#0

12/2/2014 To 12/2/2014

12/2/2014 To 42/2/2014

TOT \$102.36

TOTAL SPOTS 6

MC	LN	DPT CD	DAYS	START	END TIME	LEN	START	STOP	SP/DY	RATE	TOTAL
	1	RT	.T	6:00AM	7:00PM	60	12/2/2014	12/2/2014	6	\$17.06	\$102.36

DATE		12/3/2014 10 12/3/2014					TOT \$102.36		TOTAL SPOTS 6		
MC	LN	DPT CD	DAYS	START	END TIME	LEN	START	STOP	SP/DY	RATE	TOTAL
	1	RT	w	6:00AM	7:00PM	60	12/3/2014	12/3/2014	6	\$17.06	\$102.36

DAY#9		12/4/2014 To 12/4/2014				TOT \$102.36			TOTAL SPOTS 6		
МС	LN	DPT CD	DAYS	START	END TIME	LEN	START	STOP	SP/DY	RATE	TOTAL
	1	RT	T	6:00AM	7:00PM	60	12/4/2014	12/4/2014	6	\$17.06	\$102.36

STATION: MARKET:

KULM-FM

ORDER#: 3121234

DATE:

11/25/2014

REP:

Houston-Galveston, TX Non-Rep Local Focus

AMOUNT: \$1,023.60 SPOTS: 60

AGENCY:

MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES 1675 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

SUITE 1000

MOD:

Stn Ver: 1 Last:

SALES OFFICE: **PHILADELPHIA**

SLS PH: 412 421 2600

SALESPERSON:

Roger Rafson

SLS FAX: 412 421 6001

SLS EMAIL:

Roger.Rafson@genesismediaholdings.com

AGENCY:

MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES

AGY CLI:

CONTRACT # FOR INVOICING 4243067

ADVERTISER:

Gary Gates for Texas 2014

AGY PRD:

INVOICE:

MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES

PRODUCT: 11/25-12/6/14

AGY EST:

1675 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd

SUITE 1000

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

FLIGHT:

11-26-2014 TO 12-05-2014

[X]Unwired []Spot []Mod

TOT # OF DAYS:

PRIM. DEMO:

Adults 35+

10

[X]Cash []Trade

SEC. DEMO:

SPOT TYPE:

LAST SENT: 11/25/2014 14:58

DAY#	[‡] 10		12/5/2014 To	12/5/2014				TOT \$102.36		TOTAL SPO	TS 6
MC	LN	DPT CD	DAYS	START	END TIME	LEN	START	STOP	SP/DY	RATE	TOTAL
	1	RT	F	6:00AM	7:00PM	60	12/5/2014	12/5/2014	6	\$17.06	\$102.36

TOTAL	Nov	Dec				Tota
SPOT	30	30				6
CASH	511.80	511.80				1,023.6
TOTAL	511.80	511.80				1,023.6

AGREEMENT FORM FOR POLITICAL CANDIDATE ADVERTISEMENTS

(check applicable box)

	FED	DERAL	CAN	DID	ATE
--	-----	-------	-----	-----	-----

■ STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE

To Avail Themselves Of The Lowest Unit Charge During A Political Window, Federal Candidates Must Sign The Certification On Page 3

Station and	d Location:	1		Date:	
, Ben Rh	eault				
being/on bel	nalf of: Gary (Gates for	TX		- ' '
a legally qua	lified candidate	of the Rep	ublican		
political part	y for the office of	of: state s	enate		
in the Spec					
election to b	e held on: 12/6	6/2014			
do hereby re	quest station tin	ne as follows	s:		
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
Attach propo	sed schedule w	ith charges (if available):		

I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished by:

Gary Gates for Texas

and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity. I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.

The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:

Darrell Alley

This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates; and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).

THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Committee

11/18/14	Benjamin Rheault Digitally signed by Benjamin Rheault DN: cn=Benjamin Rheault, Ou. unemielrheault@strategicmedias Date: 2014 11.18 19.10 29.00 2017				
Date	Signa				
То	Be Signed By Station Repres	entative			
Signature	Tay Barr	Rejected Office mgr			
Signature	Printed Name	Title			

AGREED UPON SCHEDULE

(TO BE FILLED IN ONLY IF STATION DOES NOT ACCEPT ALL OF CANDIDATE'S REQUEST)

Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks

Attach proposed schedule with charges (if available):

AFTER AIRING OF BROADCASTS:

Attach invoices or Schedule Run Summary to this Form showing:

- actual air time and charges for each spot;
- 2) the date(s), exact time(s) and reason(s) for Make-Good(s), if any; and
- the amount of rebates given (identify exact date, time, class of broadcast and dollar amount for each rebate), if any.

Note: Because the FCC requires that the political file contain the actual times the spots air and the rates charged, that information should be included in the file as soon as possible. If that information is only generated monthly, the file should include the name of a contact person who can provide the times that specific spots aired and the rates charged. The FCC's online political files include a folder for "Terms and Disclosures." NAB suggests that, for stations subject to the online public file rule, the names of contact person(s) be placed in that folder.

STANDARD AGREEMENT FORM FOR POLITICAL BROADCASTS

STATION tulm
LOCATION 325 Radio Lane, Columbus
Gentlemen: [Euglnia Behrens (being) (representing) qualified candidate for the office of Colorado Wunty District Clerk in the
DATE(S) 2/25/14 - 3/4/14
DATE(S)
TIME ROS (morning + evening) M. VCK# 33/2
Mark at many whole after a water or a homeout the manufacture of the first and the fir
RATE 12.50 TOTAL COST \$ 150,000 check)
I represent herewith that the cash) tendered herewith in advance payment for the above described
broadcast time has been furnished by
It is my understanding that: The above is the same uniform rate for comparable station time charged all such other candidates for the same public office described above; the charges above do not exceed the charges made for comparable use of said station for other purposes; and the same is agreeable to me.
In the event that the facilities of the station are utilized for the above stated purpose, I agree to abide by all provisions of the Communications Act of 1934, as amended, and rules and regulations of the Federal Communications Commission governing such broadcasts, in particular those provisions reprinted on the back hereof, which I have read and understand. I further agree to indemnify and hold harmless the station for any damages or liability that may ensue from the performance of said broadcasts.
For the above broadcast I agree to prepare a script or transcription, same to be in the hands of the station at least before the time of the scheduled broadcast above.
Accepted) by July Band Title of fice man.
For Station
If rejected, the reasons therefor are as follows:

This application, whether accepted or rejected, will be available for public inspection, in accordance with FCC Regulations (AM, Section 3.190; FM, Section 3.290; TV, Section 3.657).